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Women / XP / Younger
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Valerie Llacuna3013
CGA

9.375 8.675 9.6259.250 36.925
1 7 2T 1 1 

1 

Annaliese Nobile3011
Auburn

9.175 9.250 9.4008.925 36.750
3 1 7 3 2 

2 

Livia Langmade3012
CGA

9.125 9.100 9.2759.100 36.600
5T 2T 4 4 3 

3 

Victoria Alexander3001
Accel

9.100 8.700 9.2258.800 35.825
8 6 8 6 4 

4 

Gracie Souza3023
Dream Xtreme

8.675 8.550 9.1259.350 35.700
11 9T 1 7 5 

5 

Samantha Salazar3043
Head Over Heels

9.150 8.550 8.9259.050 35.675
4 9T 5 10 6 

6 

Hailey Freestone3021
Dream Xtreme

8.550 8.925 8.7509.250 35.475
13 5 2T 13 7 

7 

Livia Hedberg3032
Gymnastics Zone

9.350 8.225 9.0508.550 35.175
2 11 9 8 8 

8 

Mia Meadows3035
Gymnastics Zone

9.125 7.550 9.4258.975 35.075
5T 14 6 2 9T

9T

Loren McErlane3029
Golden Bear

8.725 9.100 8.8758.375 35.075
10 2T 11 11 9T

9T

Kaelyn Perkins3020
Davis Diamonds

8.600 9.050 8.5508.400 34.600
12 4 10 14 11 

11 

Kylie Williams3024
Dream Xtreme

9.125 7.625 9.2508.325 34.325
5T 13 12 5 12 

12 

Allie Giammona3005
Accel

8.500 8.575 8.8008.200 34.075
14 8 13 12 13 

13 

Reese Larson3033
Gymnastics Zone

8.800 8.150 9.0258.050 34.025
9 12 14 9 14 

14 
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